REACH School GCSE Timetable Summer 2022
	Subject
	Date
	AM/PM
	Duration

	Catering
	Monday 20th June
	PM
	1 hour 45 mins

	English Language 
	Wednesday 18th May 
	AM
	1hour 45 mins

	English Language
	Friday 10th June
	AM
	1 hour 45 mins

	English Literature
	Wednesday 25th May
	AM
	1 hour 45 mins

	English Literature
	Wednesday  8th June
	AM
	1 hour 20 mins

	Geography
	Monday 23rd May
	AM
	1 hour 30 mins

	Geography
	Tuesday 7th June
	PM
	1 hour 30 mins

	Geography
	Tuesday 14th June
	AM
	[bookmark: _GoBack]1 hour 30 mins

	History Wider world
	Thursday 19th May
	AM
	1 hour

	History Thematic
	Thursday 16th June
	AM
	1 hour

	History British depth
	Tuesday 21st June
	AM
	1 hour

	Maths Non Calculator
	Friday 20th May
	AM
	1 hour 30 mins

	Maths Calculator
	Tuesday 7th June
	AM
	1 hour 30 mins

	Maths Calculator
	Monday 13th June
	AM
	1 hour 30 mins

	PE
	Tuesday 24th May
	PM
	1 hour 30 mins

	RS – Islam
	Monday 16th May
	AM
	1 hour 45 mins

	RS – Christianity
	Thursday 26th May
	PM
	1 hour 45 mins

	Science – Biology
	Tuesday 17th May
	AM
	1 hour 10 mins

	Science – Biology
	Wednesday 15th June
	AM
	1 hour 10 mins

	Science – Chemistry
	Friday 27th May
	AM
	1 hour 10 mins

	Science – Chemistry
	Monday 20th June
	AM
	1 hour 10 mins

	Science – Physics
	Thursday 9th June
	PM
	1 hour 10 mins

	Science – Physics 
	Thursday 23rd June
	AM
	1 hour 10 mins

	Contingency Day Wednesday 29th June



	Subject
	Date
	AM/PM
	Duration

	RS – Islam
	Monday 16th May
	AM
	1 hour 45 mins

	Science – Biology
	Tuesday 17th May
	AM
	1 hour 10 mins

	English Language 
	Wednesday 18th May 
	AM
	1hour 45 mins

	History Wider world
	Thursday 19th May
	AM
	1 hour

	Maths Non Calc
	Friday 20th May
	AM
	1 hour 30 mins

	Geography
	Monday 23rd May
	AM
	1 hour 30 mins

	PE
	Tuesday 24th May
	PM
	1 hour 30 mins

	English Literature
	Wednesday 25th May
	AM
	1 hour 45 mins

	RS – Christianity
	Thursday 26th May
	PM
	1 hour 45 mins

	Science – Chemistry
	Friday 27th May
	AM
	1 hour 10 mins

	Maths Calculator
	Tuesday 7th June
	AM
	1 hour 30 mins

	Geography
	Tuesday 7th June PM
	PM
	1 hour 30 mins

	English Literature
	Wednesday 8th June
	AM
	1 hour 20 mins

	Science – Physics
	Thursday 9th June
	PM
	1 hour 10 mins

	English Language
	Friday 10th June
	AM
	1 hour 45 mins

	Maths Calculator
	Monday 13th June
	AM
	1 hour 30 mins

	Geography
	Tuesday 14th June
	AM
	1 hour 30 mins

	Science – Biology
	Wednesday 15th June
	AM
	1 hour 10 mins

	History Thematic
	Thursday 16th June
	AM
	1 hour

	Science – Chemistry
	Monday 20th June
	AM
	1 hour 10 mins

	Catering
	Monday 20th June
	PM
	1 hour 45 mins

	History British depth
	Tuesday 21st June
	AM
	1 hour

	Science – Physics 
	Thursday 23rd June
	AM
	1 hour 10 mins

	Contingency Day Wednesday 29th June




